Provide and attach all services and rates (menu/pamphlet/website). 

14. Provide roster of employee(s) with home addresses, phone numbers, emails, dates of hire, and job duties/roles (pages 2 & 3). 

15. Provide documentation that the property is zoned for a massage establishment.  

16. A fee of two hundred forty-eight dollars ($248.00) is to accompany this annual application, due every February.  

17. All licenses will be distributed during the inspection of the establishment.  

No Personal Checks Accepted. We accept Money orders, cashier’s checks, Business checks, and major credit cards (Visa, MasterCard,